Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

of reliability-enhancing features such as a watchdog timer and TVS devices.
VersaLogic Corporation •  4211 West 11th Ave., Eugene, OR 97402 •  (541) 485-8575 •  Fax (541) 485-5712 •  info@VersaLogic.com •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
VL-EPM-32t.................. Intel.Pentium.M.1.0.GHz,.Extended.Temp..(RoHS)
Accessories
VL-CBR-0501*.................................................USB.transition.cable.(RoHS)
VL-CBR-0803* ........................................Audio.cable,.stereo.in/out.(RoHS)
VL-CBR-1008* ........................................ ATX.power.adapter.cable.(RoHS)
VL-CBR-1201* ............................................. SVGA.connector.cable.(RoHS).
VL-CBR-2010.......................................LVDS.Cable,.HIROSE.style.(RoHS)
VL-CBR-2011............................................... LVDS.Cable,.JAE.style.(RoHS)
VL-CBR-2501.......................................Floppy.connector.converter.(RoHS).
VL-CBR-4405* .........................................2.mm.to.0.1”.IDE.adapter.(RoHS)
VL-CBR-4406* .................................................2.5”.IDE.drive.cable.(RoHS).
VL-CBR-8001*...............................Primary.user.I/O.breakout.cable.(RoHS)
VL-CKR-CHEE............................................. Development.cable.kit.(RoHS)
VL-CDD-IDE1................................................ IDE.CD-RW,.DVD-ROM.drive
VL-CFM-xxx.............................................................. CompactFlash.module
VL-CF-CLIP1....................................................CompactFlash.retention.clip